sellwood.co.nz | 0800 288 427
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
v1.0 2024
Description
The Sellwood range of heavy duty, commercial roof hatches provide
safe, easy access onto the roof from inside the building. Sellwood Roof
Hatches can be installed on any roof pitch up to 30°. They come fitted
with their own built in upstand and internal fixing flange making for
easy installation.
Roof Hatch Range
Model Internal Dimension Weight
SRH900700 900mm x 700mm 31kg
SRH800800 800mm x 800mm 31kg
SRH1200700 1200mm x 700mm 37kg
SRH1200900 1200mm x 900mm 43kg
SRH1500700 1500mm x 700mm 43kg
Specification
“Roof hatch shall be an SRH… available from Sellwood Products.”
Masterspec specification available.
Features